
Drug Policy, Office of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Office of Drug Policy 491,600 480,000 503,900 482,400 550,400 475,600
Statewide Substance Abuse 0 0 0 0 10,246,100 8,036,100

Total 491,600 480,000 503,900 482,400 10,796,500 8,511,700

By Fund Source

General 279,100 267,700 503,900 482,400 9,826,300 5,171,100
Dedicated 67,500 67,400 0 0 0 2,370,400
Federal 0 0 0 0 970,200 970,200
Other 145,000 144,900 0 0 0 0

Total 491,600 480,000 503,900 482,400 10,796,500 8,511,700

By Object

Personnel Costs 230,000 227,800 241,800 237,100 411,300 385,500
Operating Expenditures 261,600 252,200 259,100 242,300 720,900 678,300
Capital Outlay 0 0 3,000 3,000 6,400 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 9,657,900 7,447,900
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 491,600 480,000 503,900 482,400 10,796,500 8,511,700

FTP Positions 6.006.003.003.003.003.00
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Drug Policy, Office of

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

503,9003.00 503,9003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 3.00 503,900 503,900

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (21,500) (21,500)

503,9003.005.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 503,900 482,4003.00 482,400

503,9003.007.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 503,900 482,4003.00 482,400

(3,000)0.00 (3,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 12,000 12,000

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (43,800) (43,800)

500,9003.009.00  FY 2010 Base 500,900 450,6003.00 450,600

2,6000.00 2,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 1,100 1,100

2,9000.00 2,90010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 0

1,1000.00 1,10010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 1,100 1,100

6,3000.00 6,30010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

513,8003.0011.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 513,800 452,8003.00 452,800

Office of Drug Policy

3,500 00.000.00 3,500 0Networking Switch12.01

19,200 19,2000.000.00 19,200 19,200Operating Lease12.02

3,600 3,6000.000.00 3,600 3,600Copier Lease12.03

10,300 00.000.00 10,300 0Additional Personnel Cost Funding12.04

0 00.000.00 0 (475,600)One Time Fund Shift12.05

Statewide Substance Abuse

9,275,900 7,065,9000.000.00 9,275,900 5,171,100Statewide Substance Abuse Program12.01

770,200 770,2000.000.00 0 0Family Drug Court Grant Spending Au12.02

200,000 200,0003.003.00 0 0State Epidemiological Outcomes Workgr12.03

10,796,5006.0013.00  FY 2010 Total 9,826,300 5,171,1006.00 8,511,700

3.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

3.00 4,667,2009,322,400 8,007,80010,292,600

100.00% 100.00% 926.22%1,850.05% 2,042.59% 1,589.16%
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